
BOOTH NUMBERS = STREETS
100’s

Pleasant Street (food)
300’s

Daniel (Federal Building Block)
400’s

Penhallow
(Federal Building Side)

500’s
Daniel (Moe’s Block)

600’s
Market Street

700’s
Congress (Square to Fleet)

800’s
Congress (Fleet to Chestnut)

900’s
Congress (Chestnut to Middle)

BOOTH HOLDER NUMBER
5Thai 107
9Round Portsmouth 913
Akasha Skincare & Wellness 311
Alan Claude 624
AliCat Jewels 401
Allan Lurvey Memorial Golf Scramble 930
Alliance for Greater Good 530
Ancient Fire Henna 725
Angry Gato Designs 328
APSARA 908/909
Arete Chiropractic 936
Artisan Reiki Center 327
Ashley Mary Craftery 506
Atherton Arts 724
Atlantic Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine 705
Berwick Academy 901
BETA Group Inc. 717
Black Heritage Trail of NH 515
Blush Skin & Soul Spa 809
Bracken & Brair 623
BSA Troop 164 109
Calli b. 525
Captain Mowatt's 620
Celtic Crossing 906
ChrisMix LLC 322
CJPT & Pilates 632
Clay's 615



Climate Action NH 808
Coastal NH Trades 634
Coastal Thyme Holistic Skin + Wellness 601
Constellations Behavioral Services 915
Cornerstone VNA 902
Coureur Goods 509/510
Cousin Dean's Hot Sauce 636
Craic Sauce 608
Creations Fromdawoods 622
Deadwick's Ethereal Emporium 301
Deep Thoughts Designs 923
Diversions Puzzles + Games 931
Driftsea Creations 613
Elizabeth Miller Jewelry Design 612
El's Cards, LLC 621
Emily Wernig Ceramics 605
Emptio 611
EVOL-EYE 308
Eye Look Optical 708/709
Fat Face 801
Fidelity Investments 934
Fifi Paris Jewelry 323
Flatbread Co. 910
Flote 907
Forest Jeannie Pottery 629
G. Willikers! 617
Ganesh Imports 604
Gather 502
Gem Lounge Jewelry 305
Girl Scouts of the Green and White Mountains 722
Gnome Studio 807
Good Vibes Inc. 718/719
Granite Firefly Candle Company 630
Great Bay Community College 916
H.Monique Designs 307
Harrigan Insurance Services 702
He Be G-Bees 616
Heartful Designs 523
Heronfield Academy 310
I Got Bridged 918
Inkasisa Farm 528
Inside Out 626
janegee 937
Jill Ross Originals 503
Jimmy's Jazz and Blues 922
Keller Wiliams CLM Realty 703
Kennedy Gallery & Custom Framing 609/610



Kind Finds 330
Kitty Stoykovich Designs 329
Kiwanis Club of the Seacoast 721
Kona & Birch 524
LabHouse Perfume 726
Let the Dough Roll 103
LJ's family Creations 618
Lola & Bean Co. 405
Love and Grace 409
LucasLandGlass 507
M&T Bank 704
MacKenkie Rose Designs 408
Maine Pine Yard Chair 520
Mattie Rose Art 508
Melanie Jean Market 516
Middle Street Baptist Church VOL HQ
Mighty Dog Roofing 932
Misty Hall Farm 712
Moms Demand Action - NH Chapter 716
Monkey Mind Escape Rooms 816
Nahcotta 905
Napoletana Pizzeria & Bar 112
Nature Groupie 309
NextGen America 513
NH Astronomical Society 711
NH Public Radio 811
NH Youth Movement 912
Nicole Ellis Artist 614
NOBL Beverages 111
North Atlantic Fuels 812
North Church NC
North Cove Clay 318
NotGreatShirts 304
Oceans3 Inc. 924
Operation Blessing 715
Optima Dermatology 921
Otto Pizza 105
Out of Bounds Coffee Roasters 628
Partners Bank 919
Paul Mitchell, The School 911
Pet Wants Portsmouth 920
Players' Ring Theatre 926
Port City Makerspace 406
Portsmouth Democratic Committee 522
Portsmouth Harbor Cruises 714
Portsmouth Lions Club 925
Portsmouth NH 400 331



Portsmouth Republican Committee 914
Portsmouth Seventh-day Adventist Church 933
Portsmouth Team Building 815
Project Have Hope 720
Quintessential Chiropractic 802
Raccoon Studios 929
Rain for the Sahel and Sahara 935
Readings by Valerie 627
Right Turns Woodworking 320
Rise Empowering Women & Children 803
Rowland Creitz 723
Roxa 804
Runner's Alley 903/904
Running Blynd 602
S. Fenerty Art 404
Safe Harbor Recovery Center 928
Sand Collars 607
Scallops 603
Scrub Construction & Sew Much More 526
Sea Love Portsmouth 512
Sea Salt & Silver 501
Seacoast Outright 324
Seacoast Repertory Theatre 326
Seams to Me 517
Shalimar 104
Sisu Jewelry 938
Slush King 106
Smokin' Tin Roof 521
SPRAY 407
Stitchery by Stacey 706/707
Sublime Vizions 939
Summerwind Jewelers 606
Sweet Monkey Business 529
Talk It Up Tees 713
Tarot With An Attitude 402
Tealight Studios 514
Ten Thousand Villages 814
The Artful Carver 511
The Beaded Sheep 927
The Drift Collective 504/505
The DRIPBaR 727
The Gallery 917
The Herbalist's Apprentice 306
The Juicery 102
The Painted Vessel 325
The Red Eft Custom Hiking Sticks 625
The Silver Seashell 303



The Silver Spoon 619
The Soap Tapestry 631
The Spicy Shark 319
Threaded Chic 403
Too Hot To Handle 527
Toscana Chophouse & Wine Bar 108
Tour Golf & Grill 321
Transatlantic Chic Studios 518
TresDiana 710
Two to Five Designs 410
Village Silversmith 810
Warren's Lobster House 101
Water Country 813
We Fill Good 519
Wendy Steckler Photography 633
Wentworth-Douglas Hospital 700
When Pigs Fly Breads 701
Whimsied by Design 302
With Love, Paint 635
WSCA Portsmouth Community Radio STAGE
Xfinity 700A



BOOTH HOLDER NUMBER
Warren's Lobster House 101
The Juicery 102
Let the Dough Roll 103
Shalimar 104
Otto Pizza 105
Slush King 106
5 Thai Bistro 107
Toscana Chophouse & Wine Bar 108
BSA Troop 164 109
NOBL Beverages 111
Napoletana Pizzeria & Bar 112
Deadwick's Ethereal Emporium 301
Whimsied by Design 302
The Silver Seashell 303
NotGreatShirts 304
Gem Lounge Jewelry 305
The Herbalist's Apprentice 306
H.Monique Designs 307
EVOL-EYE 308
Nature Groupie 309
Heronfield Academy 310
Akasha Skincare & Wellness 311
North Cove Clay 318
The Spicy Shark 319
Right Turns Woodworking 320
Tour Golf & Grill 321
ChrisMix LLC 322
Fifi Paris Jewelry 323
Seacoast Outright 324
The Painted Vessel 325
Seacoast Repertory Theatre 326
Artisan Reiki Center 327
Angry Gato Designs 328
Kitty Stoykovich Designs 329
Kind Finds 330
Portsmouth NH 400 331
AliCat Jewels 401
Tarot With An Attitude 402
Threaded Chic 403
S. Fenerty Art 404
Lola & Bean Co. 405
Port City Makerspace 406
SPRAY 407
MacKenkie Rose Designs 408
Love and Grace 409
Two to Five Designs 410



Sea Salt & Silver 501
Gather 502
Jill Ross Originals 503
Ashley Mary Craftery 506
LucasLandGlass 507
Mattie Rose Art 508
The Artful Carver 511
Sea Love Portsmouth 512
NextGen America 513
Tealight Studios 514
Black Heritage Trail of NH 515
Melanie Jean Market 516
Seams to Me 517
Transatlantic Chic Studios 518
We Fill Good 519
Maine Pine Yard Chair 520
Smokin' Tin Roof 521
Portsmouth Democratic Committee 522
Heartful Designs 523
Kona & Birch 524
Calli b. 525
Scrub Construction & Sew Much More 526
Too Hot To Handle 527
Inkasisa Farm 528
Sweet Monkey Business 529
Alliance for Greater Good 530
Coastal Thyme Holistic Skin + Wellness 601
Running Blynd 602
Scallops 603
Ganesh Imports 604
Emily Wernig Ceramics 605
Summerwind Jewelers 606
Sand Collars 607
Craic Sauce 608
Emptio 611
Elizabeth Miller Jewelry Design 612
Driftsea Creations 613
Nicole Ellis Artist 614
Clay's 615
He Be G-Bees 616
G. Willikers! 617
LJ's family Creations 618
The Silver Spoon 619
Captain Mowatt's 620
El's Cards, LLC 621
Creations Fromdawoods 622
Bracken & Brair 623



Alan Claude 624
The Red Eft Custom Hiking Sticks 625
Inside Out 626
Readings by Valerie 627
Out of Bounds Coffee Roasters 628
Forest Jeannie Pottery 629
Granite Firefly Candle Company 630
The Soap Tapestry 631
CJPT & Pilates 632
Wendy Steckler Photography 633
Coastal NH Trades 634
With Love, Paint 635
Cousin Dean's Hot Sauce 636
Wentworth-Douglas Hospital 700
Xfinity 700A
When Pigs Fly Breads 701
Harrigan Insurance Services 702
Keller Wiliams CLM Realty 703
M&T Bank 704
Atlantic Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine 705
TresDiana 710
NH Astronomical Society 711
Misty Hall Farm 712
Talk It Up Tees 713
Portsmouth Harbor Cruises 714
Operation Blessing 715
Moms Demand Action - NH Chapter 716
BETA Group Inc. 717
Project Have Hope 720
Kiwanis Club of the Seacoast 721
Girl Scouts of the Green and White Mountains 722
Rowland Creitz 723
Atherton Arts 724
Ancient Fire Henna 725
LabHouse Perfume 726
The DRIPBaR 727
Fat Face 801
Quintessential Chiropractic 802
Rise Empowering Women & Children 803
Roxa 804
Gnome Studio 807
Climate Action NH 808
Blush Skin & Soul Spa 809
Village Silversmith 810
NH Public Radio 811
North Atlantic Fuels 812
Water Country 813



Ten Thousand Villages 814
Portsmouth Team Building 815
Monkey Mind Escape Rooms 816
Berwick Academy 901
Cornerstone VNA 902
Nahcotta 905
Celtic Crossing 906
Flote 907
Flatbread Co. 910
Paul Mitchell, The School 911
NH Youth Movement 912
9Round Portsmouth 913
Portsmouth Republican Committee 914
Constellations Behavioral Services 915
Great Bay Community College 916
The Gallery 917
I Got Bridged 918
Partners Bank 919
Pet Wants Portsmouth 920
Optima Dermatology 921
Jimmy's Jazz and Blues 922
Deep Thoughts Designs 923
Oceans3 Inc. 924
Portsmouth Lions Club 925
Players' Ring Theatre 926
The Beaded Sheep 927
Safe Harbor Recovery Center 928
Raccoon Studios 929
Allan Lurvey Memorial Golf Scramble 930
Diversions Puzzles + Games 931
Mighty Dog Roofing 932
Portsmouth Seventh-day Adventist Church 933
Fidelity Investments 934
Rain for the Sahel and Sahara 935
Arete Chiropractic 936
janegee 937
Sisu Jewelry 938
Sublime Vizions 939
The Drift Collective 504/505
Coureur Goods 509/510
Kennedy Gallery & Custom Framing 609/610
Stitchery by Stacey 706/707
Eye Look Optical 708/709
Good Vibes Inc. 718/719
Runner's Alley 903/904
APSARA 908/909
North Church NC



WSCA Portsmouth Community Radio STAGE
Middle Street Baptist Church VOL HQ
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